High Power Light Source
HT- CTP5
Official Product
HT Part No.
HT- CTP5
Your Part No. Data Sheet No.
Tentative Product **************** ****************
Specifications are subject to changes for improvement

company confidential all rights reserved.
Aug-04, 2017 Version of 1.2 Page 6/21
Flux Characteristics, Order Code
     CCT
    Range
     CRI Typical Flux@550mA Order Code
 Min Type Flux(lm)
@85 oC
Flux(lm)
@25 oC
   3000K 80 -- 2240 2550 CTP5WCMDB1ASGDW050
   4000K 80 -- 2330 2650 CTP5NCMDB1ASGDN040
   5000K 80 -- 2370 2700 CTP5CCMDB1ASGDC040
   3000K 95 -- 2040 2350 CTP5WTAMB1ASGDW090
   4000K 92 -- 2080 2400 CTP5NTAJB1ASGDN130
   5000K 90 -- 2120 2450 CTP5CTAEB1ASGDC090
     CCT
    Range
     CRI Typical Flux@800mA Order Code
 Min Type Flux(lm)
@85 oC
Flux(lm)
@25 oC
   3000K 80 -- 3250 3750 CTP5WCMB6ASGDW050
   4000K 80 -- 3350 3850 CTP5NCMDB6ASGDN040
   5000K 80 -- 3450 3900 CTP5CCMDB6ASGDC040
   3000K 95 -- 2550 2900 CTP5WTAMB6ASGDW090
   4000K 92 -- 2950 3300 CTP5NTAJB6ASGDN130
   5000K 90 -- 3050 3500 CTP5CTAEB6ASGDC090
Note:
1. It maintains a tolerance of ±10% on flux.
2. Flux values @ 85
o